1
SMJD-3625012H-XXN1
Product Data Sheet
Product Brief
Description
Rev 0.3, Dec. 1, 2020 www.seoulsemicon.com
Key Applications
Features and Benefits

Product Data Sheet
SMJD-3625012H-XXN1
Table 1. Order Code
Nominal CCT (K) CRI Lens Type Order Code
6500 70 No lens SMJD-3625012H-XXN100D93A057ALL
5700 70 No lens SMJD-3625012H-XXN100D93B057ALL
5000 70 No lens SMJD-3625012H-XXN100D93C057ALL
4000 70 No lens SMJD-3625012H-XXN100E01E057ALL
3500 70 No lens SMJD-3625012H-XXN100D76F057ALL
3000 70 No lens SMJD-3625012H-XXN100D76G057ALL
2700 70 No lens SMJD-3625012H-XXN100D60H057ALL
Neumüller Elektronik GmbH info@neumueller.com
Neumüller Elektronik GmbH | Gewerbegebiet Ost 7 | 91085 Weisendorf | Tel. +49 9135 73666-0 | www.neumueller.com
3Rev 0.3, Dec. 1, 2020 www.seoulsemicon.com
Product Data Sheet